Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructional Program
Spec

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

Total Wages

$125,560

$122,842

$112,781

$100,965

$99,409

$78,010

$47,721

$37,167

$31,381

$31,294

$31,059

$30,653

$29,367

$27,953

$26,849

$26,661

$24,245

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35.670

$42,467

$40,789

$33,620

$34,701

$35,641

$6,729

$4,398

$3,669

$3,646

$3,684

$3,546

$3,415

$3,313

$3,128

$0

$2,873



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

GJCC-English Comp

$24,095

$23,766

$23,564

$20,741

$17,955

$16,695

$16,242

$15,067

$14,567

$12,229

$9,594

$7,920

$5,658

$5,161

$3,991

$200

$2,844

$2,810

$2,734

$2,436

$2,091

$2,010

$0

$1,755

$1,609

$1,362

$5

$850

$712

$649

$428

$21



