Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$125,560	\$35,670
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$122,842	\$42,467
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$112,781	\$40,789
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$100,965	\$33,620
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$99,409	\$34,701
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$78,010	\$35,641
Part-Time Instructor	Instructional Program Spec	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$47,721	\$6,729
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$37,167	\$4,398
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$31,381	\$3,669
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$31,294	\$3,646
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$31,059	\$3,684
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$30,653	\$3,546
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$29,367	\$3,415
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$27,953	\$3,313
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$26,849	\$3,128
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$26,661	\$0
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$24,245	\$2,873

Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$24,095	\$2,844
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$23,766	\$2,810
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$23,564	\$2,734
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$20,741	\$2,436
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$17,955	\$2,091
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$16,695	\$2,010
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$16,242	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$15,067	\$1,755
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$14,567	\$1,609
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$12,229	\$1,362
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$9,594	\$5
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$7,920	\$850
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$5,658	\$712
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$5,161	\$649
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$3,991	\$428
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English Comp	\$200	\$21